
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
4 

31 
773 
56 
92 
39 
91 

199 
71 

108 
87 
79 

Name 
MERISALO Kalle 
LINTUKANTO Leevi 
KYLLÖNEN Viljami 
ROEHR Henrik 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni 
PUNKKA Mikko 
PÄRSSINEN Aleksi 
VARTIAINEN Jesse 
HAPPONEN Matti 
NYHOLM Oscar 
HONKALUOMA Timo 
KLEMETS Jonas 

Class 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:26.395 
1:26.435 
1:26.807 
1:26.828 
1:26.925 
1:27.050 
1:27.089 
1:27.129 
1:27.291 
1:29.200 
1:31.178 
1:34.861 

In Lap 
4 
1 
4 
1 
2 
3 
5 
6 
6 
3 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.040 
0.412 
0.433 
0.530 
0.655 
0.694 
0.734 
0.896 
2.805 
4.783 
8.466 

Gap 

0.040 
0.372 
0.021 
0.097 
0.125 
0.039 
0.040 
0.162 
1.909 
1.978 
3.683 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Legends SM 

Q - Legends SM Group 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:00:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 19:00 


