

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025
Sorted on best lap time

Legends SM

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q - Legends SM Group 2

2025-08-08 19:00

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	4	MERISALO Kalle	Legends PRO	6	1:26.395	4		
2	31	LINTUKANTO Leevi	Legends PRO	6	1:26.435	1	0.040	0.040
3	773	KYLLÖNEN Viljami	Legends SEMI PRO	6	1:26.807	4	0.412	0.372
4	56	ROEHR Henrik	Legends SEMI PRO	6	1:26.828	1	0.433	0.021
5	92	LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni	Legends PRO	6	1:26.925	2	0.530	0.097
6	39	PUNKKA Mikko	Legends MASTERS	6	1:27.050	3	0.655	0.125
7	91	PÄRSSINEN Aleks	Legends PRO	6	1:27.089	5	0.694	0.039
8	199	VARTIAINEN Jesse	Legends PRO	6	1:27.129	6	0.734	0.040
9	71	HAPPONEN Matti	Legends SEMI PRO	6	1:27.291	6	0.896	0.162
10	108	NYHOLM Oscar	Legends SEMI PRO	4	1:29.200	3	2.805	1.909
11	87	HONKALUOMA Timo	Legends MASTERS	6	1:31.178	2	4.783	1.978
12	79	KLEMETS Jonas	Legends MASTERS	2	1:34.861	2	8.466	3.683